
www.galion.com

S u p e r l i f t  R a n g e®

Galion habille vos produits!

Galion offers a range of round buckets with a volume ranging from 2.1L to 13L. They are designed for 

packaging food and non-food products. This range is completed by the Unipack range®, ranging from 

600ml to 1200ml, to offer customers a variety of packaging.



MAIN ADVANTAGES
Superlift Range® 

Name Shape Under Lid Dimensions
Decoration

HandleTamper 
Evidence

Height 
without 

Lid 

Protective 
Collar 

Body Lid

2,1 L

3 L

5,5 L

10,3 L

3,8 L

Round

Round

Round

Round

Round

2,1 L 132 mm Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Body

Body

Body

Body

Body

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML

IML Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

IML

IML

IML

IML

155 mm

160 mm

180 mm

254 mm

3 L

3,8 L

5,35 L

10,3 L

Ø 198

Ø 226

Ø 170

Ø 185

Ø 267 Plastic

3,1 L Round Yes Body IML PlasticIML133 mm3,1 L Ø 196

13 L Round Yes Body Offset -256 mm12,7 L Ø 293 Plastic

Circular shape allowing easy stacking of empty bodies inside each
other

Peripheral handle facilitating the filling process in automatic packaging 
lines

Lids designed for good stacking after filling by fixing the packages on top
of each other

Presence of a collar incorporating the handle guaranteeing better 
robustness of the bucket and optimization of the decorative surface


