

Superlift Range®



Galion offers a range of round buckets with a volume ranging from 2.1L to 13L. They are designed for packaging food and non-food products. This range is completed by the Unipack range®, ranging from 600ml to 1200ml, to offer customers a variety of packaging.

MAIN ADVANTAGES

Superlift Range®

- Circular shape allowing easy stacking of empty bodies inside each other
- Peripheral handle facilitating the filling process in automatic packaging lines
- Lids designed for good stacking after filling by fixing the packages on top
 of each other
- Presence of a collar incorporating the handle guaranteeing better robustness of the bucket and optimization of the decorative surface

Name	Shape	Under Lid	Dimensions	Height without Lid	Protective Collar	Tamper Evidence	Decoration		Handle
							Body	Lid	nanale
2,1 L	Round	2,1 L	Ø 170	132 mm	Yes	Body	IML	IML	Plastic
3 L	Round	3 L	Ø 185	155 mm	Yes	Body	IML	IML	Plastic
3,1 L	Round	3,1 L	Ø 196	133 mm	Yes	Body	IML	IML	Plastic
3,8 L	Round	3,8 L	Ø 198	160 mm	Yes	Body	IML	IML	Plastic
5,5 L	Round	5,35 L	Ø 226	180 mm	Yes	Body	IML	IML	Plastic
10,3 L	Round	10,3 L	Ø 267	254 mm	Yes	Body	IML	IML	Plastic
13 L	Round	12,7 L	Ø 293	256 mm	Yes	Body	Offset	-	Plastic

